
Some FSILG Campaign Contacts 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Alumni Association – Elena Byrne - ebyrne@mit.edu  
 

Division of Student Life - Bob Ferrara ’67 – rferrara@mit.edu  
 

IRDF – http://web.mit.edu/irdf/ or irdf@mit.edu 

 Scott Klemm at FSILG Cooperative, sklemm@fsilg.coop  

 Board of Allocation (Loans) – Dave Latham ’61, Steve Stuntz ’67, 
Susan Woodmansee ’97 

 Grant Advisory Board – Tom Holtey ’62, Bob Ferrara ’67, Sara 
Wilmer ’03 

 Administrator – Kevin Milligan, MIT VP of Finance Office 
 

SPGH – http://www.spgh-foundation.org 

 Tom Holtey ’62, SPGH Board Member, tholtey@alum.mit.edu 
 

AILG Finance Committee 

 Ernie Sabine ’66, Chair, esabine@alum.mit.edu 

 Karl Buttner  ’87, Sigma Chi, kbuttner@alum.mit.edu 

 Mike Feinstein ‘82, Beta Theta Pi, mike_feinstein@alum.mit.edu 
 

Facilities Assessment & Building Issues  

 Tom Stohlman ‘76, AILG Building Safety Facilitator, bsf@mit.edu 
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